
Hallenspielplan  Rhauderfehn, SZ  ( 806126 )
Werftstraße
26817   Rhauderfehn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.10.2024 14:00

16:00

ROL WJB

ROL F

SV Concordia Ihrhove

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TV Meppen II

FC Oldersum

16:21

23:17

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:00

16:00

ROL WJE

ROL WJB

SV Concordia Ihrhove

SV Concordia Ihrhove

HSG Weener/Bunde

SV Sigiltra Sögel

6:6

14:23

Sa. 17.05.2025 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL WJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

ROL GJF

SV Concordia Ihrhove

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TV Cloppenburg

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

SV Concordia Ihrhove

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TV Cloppenburg

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove

TV Cloppenburg

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

BV Garrel (MJF)

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

BV Garrel (MJF)

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

BV Garrel (MJF)

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TV Cloppenburg

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove

TV Cloppenburg

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TV Cloppenburg

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

SV Concordia Ihrhove

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

BV Garrel (MJF)

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

BV Garrel (MJF)

TSV Ostrhau...hn e.V. II

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

JSG Larrelt...roß Midlum

TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V.

BV Garrel (MJF)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


